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COMPENSATIONS
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1. Staff Employee
2. Regular (Staff)
3. WAE CON
4. Career Agent
5. Lump Sum Leave
07. Flight Pay
09. Contract Agents
14. Night Diff.
17. Salary Diff.
18. Overtime - Holiday

ADDITIONAL 
COMPENSATIONS

CODES

20. Uniform Comp.
22. Qts. Furnished
23. Qts. Comp.
24. C. 0. L. Comp.
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26. Quarters
27. Post & Addl. (Equal)
28. Other
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82. Military Payments
83. Accrued Earnings
84. Voucher Payments
85. Paid at Station
86. Refund Due Agency

99. Paid at Hdqtrs.
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4.
5.
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14.
17,
18.
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Staff Employee
Regular (Staff)
WAE CON
Career Agent
Lump Sum Leave
Flight _Pay
Contract Agents
Night Diff.
Salary Diff.
Overtime - Holiday

30.
31.
32.
41.
42.
43.
44.
52.
53.
54.
57.

Retirement
Soc. 1
Soc. ' 2'
Federal Tax 1
Federal Tax 2
Federal Tax 3 ..
State Tax
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Insurance	 4
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ADDITIONAL
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58. Hospitalization 1
59. -	 "	 2
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DEDUCTIONS

20. Uniform Comp.
22. Qts. Furnished
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24. C. 0. 1.. Comp.
25. Others
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26. Quarters
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72.. Lig. Advance
73. Lig. Over Payment
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80. Cover Pay (Expense Cr.)
81. Cover Pay
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83. Accrued Earnings
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85. Paid at Station
86. Refund Due Agency

99. Paid at Hdgtrs.


